

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 10534 of 2019

Mukesh Agrawal **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

<p>12.12.2019</p> <p>Rao</p>	<p>Mrs. Meena Shastri, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Soumya Rai, P.L., appears for the State/respondent No.1.</p> <p>Mr. Vivek Ranjan Tiwari, Advocate, appears and takes notice on behalf of respondents 2, 3, 4 & 5.</p> <p>Issue consolidated notice to respondents 6 to 12 on payment of P.F., as per rules.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>	