

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.10534 of 2019

Mukesh Agrawal **versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

25.02.2020	Mrs. Meena Shastri, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vivek Kumar Agrawal, counsel for respondent no.6. Mr. Sakti Singh Thakur, counsel for respondents 9 to 12. Heard on I.A.No.2 for incorporating necessary amendment in the writ petition. On due consideration, the application is allowed. Let necessary amendment be incorporated within a period of two weeks and thereafter, notice be issued to the newly arrayed respondent at Sl. No.6 in the cause title of respondents by ordinary and registered post on payment of P.F. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE	
R a o		